
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 R. Kiniry  1027.7061

125 D. Blair  1127.7672

94 K. Rookstool  1628.0023

373 D. Gosselaar  1128.0034

725 L. Darien  1428.1255

56 S. Skinner  1728.2316

706 C. Gonzalez  1328.4527

951 D. Degli Esposti  628.6148

317 J. Hazel  1228.6899

546 K. Urquhart  1328.93210

149 C. Hinson  729.01511

611 B. Sheren  929.42812

147 C. Miller  829.57113

776 A. Harvey  729.65014

442 J. Mace  629.66815

752 M. Chiudioni  829.92016

703 R. Yorks  1230.03317

888 H. Meyer  1030.08018

143 M. Horban  530.15119

430 C. Charlier  1030.22020

641 K. Bill  1330.44521

294 R. Grantom  530.53622

424 C. Castloo  1030.53923

346 R. Campbell  932.60424

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 R. Kiniry  1412.0421

373 D. Gosselaar  1112.2872

125 D. Blair  1112.4713

706 C. Gonzalez  1012.5334

56 S. Skinner  1112.5585

94 K. Rookstool  1212.6576

143 M. Horban  712.6857

149 C. Hinson  1212.6938

725 L. Darien  1412.7279

951 D. Degli Esposti  1312.75010

546 K. Urquhart  1312.77011

317 J. Hazel  912.78312

294 R. Grantom  512.88613

442 J. Mace  1412.90014

611 B. Sheren  1112.96615

776 A. Harvey  1113.04716

888 H. Meyer  1113.06817

703 R. Yorks  1213.07818

641 K. Bill  1013.14219

147 C. Miller  1013.15820

346 R. Campbell  613.26421

424 C. Castloo  313.28822

752 M. Chiudioni  613.50523

430 C. Charlier  613.52924

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  910.3541

725 L. Darien  1210.6262

45 R. Kiniry  710.6423

706 C. Gonzalez  1310.7204

56 S. Skinner  1010.7655

125 D. Blair  1510.7686

294 R. Grantom  510.8457

888 H. Meyer  1010.8618

951 D. Degli Esposti  1110.8779

442 J. Mace  1310.96910

94 K. Rookstool  1610.99311

546 K. Urquhart  1411.04012

346 R. Campbell  911.10813

776 A. Harvey  1111.12014

147 C. Miller  711.12115

143 M. Horban  611.21616

317 J. Hazel  1011.21817

149 C. Hinson  1011.23318

424 C. Castloo  811.27519

611 B. Sheren  511.29820

430 C. Charlier  1311.31621

641 K. Bill  1011.33022

703 R. Yorks  1211.43623

752 M. Chiudioni  1212.36724
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